
 

2025 NORTH COUNTY COUNTRY CLUB TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE  

Date  Tournament 

Sunday, February 9, 2025  Super Bowl Par 3 (NCCC) 

Friday, March 14, 2025  St. Patrick's Day ABC Calcutta 

Sunday, March 16, 2025 
 Savannah Kate's St. Patrick's Day ABC 3-Man 

Shamble (NCCC) 

Tuesday, April 8, 2025  Men's League Preseason Scramble 

Saturday, April 12, 2025  ED MORSE AUTOMOTIVE GROUP 3-Man Shamble 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025  Men's League Play Begins 

Saturday, May 3, 2025 
 NORTH COUNTY SAVING BANK 2-Man Scramble (27 

Holes) 

Monday, May 5, 2025  Women's League Begins 

Saturday, May 10, 2025  Guys and Dolls 

Saturday, May 17, 2025  Muskets 4-Person Scramble 

Monday, June 2, 2025 Junior Camp 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Junior Camp 

Thursday, June 5, 2025  Red Bud Catholic 4-Person Scramble 

Saturday, June 7, 2025  VFW 4-Person Scramble 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025  4-Lady Scramble 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 Junior Tourney 

Saturday, June 14, 2025  NEVOIS CONSTRUCTION 2-Man 27 Holes Challenge 

Friday, June 20, 2025 Rick Horrell Memorial Tournament 

Saturday, June 21, 2025 NCCC Club Championship 

Saturday, July 12, 2025  BUENA VISTA NATIONAL BANK 3-Man Scramble 

Sunday, July 13, 2025  BUENA VISTA NATIONAL BANK 3-Man Scramble 

Saturday, July 26, 2025  RBHS Golf Fundraiser 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 
 MO'S INVITATIONAL, Gary "Mo" Malott 4-Person 

Scramble 

Friday, September 5, 2025  Red Bud Chamber of Commerce 4-Person Scramble 

Saturday, September 13, 2025  4-Person Mixed (NCCC) 

Saturday, September 20, 2025  St. John's Lutheran 4-Person Scramble 

Saturday, September 27, 2025  COUNTRY FINANCIAL Monkey on Your Back 3-Man 

Saturday, October 11, 2025   RBI 4-Person Scramble 

Saturday, October 18, 2025  Knights of Columbus 4-Person Scramble 

Sunday, October 26, 2025  1-Man Scramble (NCCC) 

November - January  Simulator League Session 1 

January - February  Women's Simulator League 

February  Simulator Tournament 

January - March  Simulator League Session 2 
 


